
Name Email Address City State Zip/Post code Job title Organization Phone Number
Cassandra Fontenot ifontenot@porthouston.com
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com
Alexis S. King aking@porthouston.com
Godly Kulangara Sunny gsunny@porthouston.com
Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com
Damiano Scarcella - RINA damiano.scarcella@rina.org 500 Dry valley Road, G307 Cookeville TN 38506 Business Development Manager RINA  +39 3485438297
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com
Andrew Herbert aherbert@infinityec.com 4001 Division Street Metairie LA 70002 Marketing Coordinator Infinity Engineering Consultants, LLC 5043040548
Yvette Camel-Smith ysmith@porthouston.com
Craig J. Kasper ckasper@porthouston.com
Raoul Chauvin rchauvin@infinityec.com 4001 Division Street Metairie LA 70002 Principal Infinity Engineering Consultants LLC - Metairie, LA 5043040548
Ross M. Talbot rtalbot@porthouston.com
Monica Cavazos - GRA Engineering mcavazos@graengineering.com 1220 W. Harrison Ave. Harlingen Texas 78550 Office Manager GRA Engineering (956)428-4461
Abbott Figuerias afigueiras@pgal.com 3131 Briarpark Dr Texas Houston 77042 Marketing PGAL 713-622-1444
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